Lebanese University

Faculty of Public Health IV
Department: Midwifery (Rachaya)

Results of Entrance Exam (2022 - 2023)

NO

Result

O 0| N o L | W| N| =

4904
4916
4911
4903
4909
4902
4901
4900
4917

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

September 29, 2022

Page 1of1

L8y Liai 100115 J) (g2 4 8



