Lebanese University

Faculty of Public Health IV

Department: Midwifery (Rachaya)

Results of Entrance Exam (2022 - 2023)

	N°	Result
1	4904	Admitted
2	4916	Admitted
3	4911	Admitted
4	4903	Admitted
5	4909	Admitted
6	4902	Admitted
7	4901	Admitted
8	4900	Admitted
9	4917	Admitted

September 29, 2022

